
 

Sl. 

No. 
 

Room Volunteer in charge 

1 Bose hall 

Sai Charan 

rs21merer01@student.nitw.ac.in 

8106970293 

2 
Homi Bhaba hall 

Harish 

gh23mer2r09@student.nitw.ac.in 

9908403444 

3 
Ramanujan hall 

Nageshwar 

bn23mer2r15@student.nitw.ac.in 

91213 08634 

4 
Raman Hall 

Lakshmi Presanna 

dl25mer1r01@student.nitw.ac.in 

7219898138 

5 
Khurana hall 

Narendra 

bn21merer11@student.nitw.ac.in 

9441376244 

6 Chandrashekhar hall 

 

Lav Kishan 

dl23mer2r05@student.nitw.ac.in 

9951521474 
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